Talcott Mountain Agility
Sunday, October 02, 2016

Judge: Anne Riba

T2B

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 13

24048 ™8 Splash, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas

24047 ™ Scope, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Stuurman

24039 ™ Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

24036 ™8 Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld

24035 ™ Dash, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Mathieu

24034 28 Qwen, All American, Liz Scott

24028 ™ Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

24025 ™ Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard

24017 ™8 Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24016 ™ Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

24015 ™8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

24008 ™ vy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

24004 8 Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 28

20099 28 Rumor, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea

20098 ™8 Brody, All American, Sheryl Nearine

20092 ™  Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner

20088 ™8 Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas

20086 ™8  Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

20074 ™8 Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt

20073 ™8 Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

20069 ™8 Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin

20050 ™8 Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins

20044 ™ Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'Keefe

20043 28 Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day

20042 ™ Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

20041 ™8 Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks

20037 ™ Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley

20036 ™  Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

20034 8 Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

20033 ™ Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski

20032 ™ Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Zaccaro

20031 28 Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

20023 ™8 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

20021 ™8 |bex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek

20010 ™8 Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

20004 ™ Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Renauld

20082
20071
20062
20060
20055

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

Jump Height =

16066
16057
16047
16045
16026
16022
16013
16011
16004
16001

16053
16043
16042
16039
16036
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2B
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Jump Height =

12057
12055
12049
12047
12022
12021
12016
12013
12007
12004
12061
12060
12040
12035

T2B
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2B
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2B

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

T2BP

Jump Height =

8038
8031
8008
8004

2B

T2B

2B

T2B

Nymble, German Shepherd Dog, Sandra Leiser
Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda Klotzer

Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

16 #of dogs 15

Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers

Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina Libby

Harry, Border Collie, Gina Palumbo

Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Corn, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer

Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg

12 #of dogs 14

Maddie, All American, Trish Roby

PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver

Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter

Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

Angie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Wendy Doret
Peak, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine Schmidt
Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

Zoe, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer

Layla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine Schmidf
Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibson
Ollie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Suzette, English Cocker Spaniel, Sarah Stuurman

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

8 #ofdogs 6

Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
Miranda, Papillon, Patricia Carlton

Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary Lazarus
Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Talcott Mountain Agility
Sunday, October 02, 2016

8001 ™28 Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
8025 28 Molly, All American, Regina Libby
Judge: Mary Mullen

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =
24003 AR
24002 A
24046 B
24036 w8
24035 8
24034 w8
24032 e
24031 w8
24030 w8
24029 e
24028 e
24027 e
24026 8
24025 w8
24024 e
24023 w8
24022 e
24021 8
24020 w8
24019 e
24018 B
24017 e
24016 8
24015 w8
24014 e
24013 w8
24012 e
24011 e
24010 e
24009 A8
24008 8
24007 w8
24006 e
24005 B
24004 e
Jump Height =

24 #ofdogs 35

Kai, All American, Lynn Hettinger

Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan
Glance, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld

Dash, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Mathieu
Owen, All American, Liz Scott

Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin

Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere

Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard
Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther
Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt
Valur, Saluki, Christine Klein

Meeka, Border Collie, Ana Kahn

Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine

Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter

Duke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter
Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher

Nike, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer

Ivy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
Levi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20 #ofdogs 69

20004
20003
20002
20001
20053
20093
20092
20091
20089

20088
20087
20086
20085
20052
20051
20050
20049
20048
20047
20046
20045
20044
20043
20042
20041
20040
20039
20038
20037
20036
20034
20033
20032

20031
20030
20028
20027
20026
20025
20024
20023
20022
20021

AXA

Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Renauld
Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Devlin

Charm, Border Collie, Dana Tucker

Tor, Vizsla, Lynn Murray

Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom
Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas
Walker, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg

Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer

Knack, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

Pace, All American, Mary Champagne

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko
Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook

Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld

Trick, Border Collie, John Nys

Verb, Border Collie, Perry DeWitt

Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'Keefe
Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace
Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Zaccaro

Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther
Miranda, Labrador Retriever, Sally King

Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush Tolley
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Talcott Mountain Agility
Sunday, October 02, 2016

20020 e
20019 e
20018 8
20017 e
20016 8
20015 B
20014 e
20013 8
20012 e
20011 e
20010 8
20009 B
20008 e
20007 w8
20006 B
20005 8
20110 XPB
20095 Pe
20064 AXPB
20063 PB
20062 Pe
20060 P8
20059 PB
20058 AXPB
20056 AXPB
20055 PB
Jump Height =
16057 A
16004 XA
16003 A
16001 AXA
16033 AXPA
16032 IXPA
16061 e
16060 e
16059 8
16058 B
16029 e
16028 e
16027 e
16026 8
16025 w8

Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham
Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

Brite, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth Szczygiel

Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel

Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth
Worthington

Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Puck, All American, Mary Champagne
Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
Goose, Border Collie, Perry DeWitt

Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie Pyle
Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda Klotzer

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Annie, Pointer, Debra Pereira

Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

16 #ofdogs 40
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek

Kraft, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Harry, Border Collie, Gina Palumbo

Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

16024 A8
16023 A8
16022 e
16021 A8
16019 e
16018 B
16017 e
16016 e
16015 A8
16014 e
16013 e
16011 e
16010 e
16008 A8
16007 8
16006 e
16064 AXPB
16063 AXPB
16062 X8
16043 AXPB
16042 Pe
16041 XPB
16039 Pe
16038 XPB
16036 AXPB
Jump Height =
12002 WA
12001 XA
12032 IXPA
12055 B
12030 e
12028 B
12027 e
12026 e
12025 w8
12024 e
12023 e
12022 e
12021 e
12020 A8
12018 e
12017 e
12016 B

Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Fern, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Kermit, Miniature Poodle, Charlotte Mitchell
Corn, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer
Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil
Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg

12 #of dogs 34
Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West

Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela Mannes
Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson

PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes

Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski

grACE, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt

Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Rowan, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail Griffett
Angie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Wendy Doret
Peak, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine Schmidt
Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Talcott Mountain Agility
Sunday, October 02, 2016

12013 M8 Zoe, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer 8019 A8 | eroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
12012 ™®  Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley Mannes
12011 8 Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness 8018 M8 Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith
12010  ™® Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa

Johnson Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 5
12009  M®  Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire 4006 M8 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
12008  M® Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh 4005 A8 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
12007 A8 Layla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine Schmidt 4004 AP Diesel, Pug, Heather Ciribassi
12005 M Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson 4003 M8 | ibby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Wendy Doret
12004 ™ Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibson 4001 A8 Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
12003  ™®  Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
12056 ™" Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly Isch Judge: Anne Riba

12040 ™8 Pj, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara
12039 ™" Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Luf

12037 A" Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

12035 ™8 Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes
12034 A Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
12033 A8 Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 6

24047  ©  Scope, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Stuurman
24041 OA  Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna Godsill

24040 % Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman

Kamedulski
24039 OA  Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 25 24038 % Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis
8001 A Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith 24037 °*  Hobie, Golden Retriever, Debbie Rybak
8016 MPA - Ben, Border Terrier, Louise Traska
8036 A8 Spy, Russell Terrier, Lora Abbott Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 11
8035 AB  Eve Sl|ky Terrier. Christine Crocker 20102 oA Mattie, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg

8034 A8 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi 20099 °*  Rumor, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea
8014 & Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson 20098 A" Brody, All American, Sheryl Nearine

8013 A®  Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth 20097 Bean, Australian Shepherd, Kathrine Bishop
8012 AXB MO”y, All American, Hannah Naiburg 20070 OA Tuukka, Finnish Lapphund, Gail Collins

8011 A8 Rik Toy Poodle. Claudia McGuire 20069 oA Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughIin
8010 ~® Bali, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly 20068 **  Ruby, Siberian Husky, Carol Benway

8008 e Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary Lazarus 20067 A" Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

8006 AXB Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter 20066 oA Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie Sullivan
8005  ~®  Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome 20085 Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

8004 e Skve, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire 20071 AP Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach

8003 M8 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
8037 A8 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
8029 M8 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 6
16048 % Player, Keeshonden, Marilyn Warren
16047 % Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley

8028 AXP8  Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percenti o _

8027 A8 Juno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Wendy Doret 16046 o BrF)oke, Border Collie, Deborah Saltlarno

8026 MPE - Summer, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine 16045 Brie, Pyrenean Shepherd, Regina Libby
Schmidt 16065  °® Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis

8025 A8 Molly, All American, Regina Libby 16049  °* Maya, Collie, Karin Sheehy

8021 APB - Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers

8020 AP Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter Jump Height=" 12 #ofdogs 3

12047 OA  Tori, Rat Terrier, Beth Marlow

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 4 of 9

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Talcott Mountain Agility
Sunday, October 02, 2016

Judge:

Mary Mullen

12046 OA  Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson

12045  °*  Tressa, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail Griffett
Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 1

8031 OA  Miranda, Papillon, Patricia Carlton

Judge: Anne Riba

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
24048 NAB
24044 NAB
24043 NAB
24042 NAB
Jump Height =
20101 NAA
20100 NAA
20076 NAB
20075 NAB
20074 NAB
20073 NAB
20077 NAP
Jump Height =
16066 NAA
16052 NAB
16051 NAB
16069 NAP
16068 NAP
16067 NAP
16053 NAP
Jump Height =
12057 NAA
12049 NAA
12059 NAB
12051 NAB
12050 NAB
Jump Height =
8038 NAA
8032 NAB

24 #ofdogs 4
Splash, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas

Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
Gus, All American, Christine Kallipolites
Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti

20 #ofdogs 7

Annie, Golden Retriever, Kristie Anderson
Jasper, All American, Ellen Davan

Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

16 #ofdogs 7

Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers

Splash, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Fortune

Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'Day
Zoe, Golden Retriever, Jan Anderson

Tela, All American, Julie Soucy

Safari, Border Collie, Susan Hanson

Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale

12 #ofdogs 5

Maddie, All American, Trish Roby

Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Mercedes, Papillon, Patricia Kimmel
Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt
Listo, Miniature Pinscher, Lynn Murray

8 #ofdogs 2
Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt
Billy, All American, Debra Loomis

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height =

24046
24032
24030
24026
24025
24020
24016
24012
24010
24009
24004

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

Jump Height =

20093
20091
20089

20083
20052
20051
20050
20047
20046
20045
20044
20037
20036
20031
20027
20023
20020
20019
20015
20012
20009
20008
20007
20059
20056

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJD

PJDP

PJDP

24 #ofdogs 11

Glance, Border Collie, Soshana Dos
Punk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin
Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard
Meeka, Border Collie, Ana Kahn
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
Buzz, Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
Nike, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer
Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20 #of dogs 25
Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom

Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Peach, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Pace, All American, Mary Champagne

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld

Trick, Border Collie, John Nys

Verb, Border Collie, Perry DeWitt

Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'Keefe
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham
Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel
Puck, All American, Mary Champagne
Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
Goose, Border Collie, Perry DeWitt

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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Talcott Mountain Agility
Sunday, October 02, 2016

24036 AXB - Mack, Border Collie, Jennifer Renauld

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 16 24035 A8 Dash, German Shepherd Dog, Diane Mathieu
16061  ™°  Kraft, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott 24032  A%®  pynk, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
16060 ™  Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud 24031  AB  Makai, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Doreen Palmer
16059 ™ Roc-lt, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen 24030 A8 Charlie Brown, Briard, Janyce Selkin
16058 P Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen 24029 A& Maya, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
16057  ™P  Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci 24028 A8 Dolly, Gordon Setter, Liz Wilshere
16028 ™" Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys 24027 *% Kuni, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
16025 " Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay 24026 ™% Ffynch, Border Collie, Suzann Milheron
16024 PP Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin 24025 M8 Seamus, Golden Retriever, Bob Howard
16021 ™ Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 24024 M8 Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther
16018 ™ Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon 24023 A8 Deena, Pointer, Debra Pereira
16017 PD | ambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki 24022 A Mystic, Standard Poodle, Helen Reinhardt
16014 PP Kermit, Miniature Poodle, Charlotte Mitchell 24021 AXB  V/alur, Saluki, Christine Klein
16011 PP Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil 24020 A Meeka, Border Collie, Ana Kahn
16008 ™ Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore 24019 A8 Ghillie, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson
16007 ™ Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire 24018 A% Zoom, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara
16006  ™P  Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson 24017 ™B  Cloudy, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24016 A8 Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
Jump Height = 12 #ofdogs 9 24015 A8 Zorro, Collie, Mary Valentine
12029 ™" Potion, Papillon, Deborah Hunt 24014 B Baron, Golden Retriever, Taylor Potter
12021 PD Peak, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine Schmidt 24013 *® Duyke, Berger Picard, Christina Potter
12011 " Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness 24012 8 Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
12009 ™ Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire 24011 AXB Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGee
12008  ™P  Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh 24010  ™B Buzz Golden Retriever, Susan Usher
12007 P Layla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine Schmidt 24009 A Nike, Border Collie, Stefanie Rainer
12040 ™" Pj Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara 24008 ™ |yy, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook

12038 ™" Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg 24007 A8
12035  ™PP Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes 24006  AXB

Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome

Tamu, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Susan Linnemayr
24005 A8 Levi, Rottweiler, MJ Kushwara

24004 A8 Splash!, Collie, Carol Lariviere

24002 A8 Cruzan, Weimaraner, Lynette Bresnahan

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 4
8036 PD Spy, Russell Terrier, Lora Abbott
8015 PD Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt
PJD ; ;
8004 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 69
8028 PIOP - Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percent 20097 AXA Bean, Australian Shepherd, Kathrine Bishop

20086 AXA - Whit, Border Collie, Tracey Fulmer
Judge: Anne Riba 20085  AA Knack, Border Collie, Soshana Dos

20069  ANA  Ella, Australian Shepherd, Jane McLoughlin
20067  AA Tora, Belgian Malinois, Valerie Leab

20065  ANA Phantom, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 36

24047 AU Scope, Labrador Retriever, Sarah Stuurman 20048 AR Hailey, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
24038 " Karoline, Vizsla, Debra Loomis 20034  ANA Zuni, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Grace

24037 A Hobie, Golden Retriever, Debbie Rybak 20002 Dinah, Dalmatian, Pamela Deviin

24046 " Glance, Border Collie, Soshana Dos 20093  ANB  Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann Peereboom

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 6 of 9

This schedule reflects running order within each class. Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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20092
20091
20089

20088
20087
20052
20051
20050
20049
20047
20046
20045
20044
20043
20042
20041
20040
20039
20038
20037
20036
20033
20032

20031
20030
20028
20027
20026
20025
20024
20023
20022
20021
20020
20019
20018
20017
20016
20015
20014
20013
20012

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Zaeta, Labrador Retriever, Richard Willner
Gracie, Labrador Retriever, Ellen Zieske

Liam, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Patti
Gleason

Ripple, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas
Walker, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg

Pace, All American, Mary Champagne

Gus, Miniature American Shepherd, Beth Fatse
Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
G.T., Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

Orla, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld

Trick, Border Collie, John Nys

Verb, Border Collie, Perry DeWitt

Darby, Australian Shepherd, Debi O'Keefe
Renegade, Border Collie, Pamela O'Day

Spee, Border Collie, Pam O'Day

Grin, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Sada, All American, Lynn Lesniak

Bailey, Labrador Retriever, Marie Gedney
Corey, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Kindle, Australian Cattle Dog, Louise Hinckley
Kyan, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

Myles, Portuguese Water Dog, Kathy Lesinski

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Zaccaro

Zoey, Labrador Retriever, Lisa Loomis

Danuta, Vizsla, Nancy Chere

Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison Vicuna
Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney Huther
Miranda, Labrador Retriever, Sally King

Phoenix, Finnish Lapphund, Lois Stahlbush Tolley
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Pique, Whippet, Bonnie Henderson

Ibex, German Shepherd Dog, Leanne Ksiazek
Kinsale, Portuguese Water Dog, Mary Nottingham
Scorch, Border Collie, Stephen McKay

Brite, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Max, Golden Retriever, Bob Young

Macie, Golden Retriever, Robert Myers

Pit, Golden Retriever, Al Lamphere

Wylie, Golden Retriever, Joyce Dibona

Lacey, Gordon Setter, Beth Szczygiel

Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann Katzwinkel

20011 AXB
20010 AXJB
20009 IXB
20008 AXB
20007 AXJB
20006 AXIB
20005 AXJB
20003 IXB
20110 AIPB
20095 AlPB
20064 AJPB
20063 AlPB
20062 AIPB
20060 AIPB
20059 AlPB
20056 AIPB
20055 AIPB
Jump Height =

16001 A
16062 AJPA
16032 AIPA
16061 AXJB
16060 AXIB
16059 AXIB
16058 AXIB
16057 AXIB
16029 AXJB
16028 IXB
16027 AXB
16026 AXIB
16025 AXIB
16024 AXB
16023 IXB
16022 AXB
16021 AXB
16019 IXIB
16018 AXIB
16017 AXB
16016 AXB
16015 AXIB
16014 B
16013 AXB

Simon, Welsh Springer Spaniel, Elizabeth
Worthington

Twist, Golden Retriever, Susan Knapp-Cook
Puck, All American, Mary Champagne
Shela, Whippet, Mary Hope Schoenfeld
Goose, Border Collie, Perry DeWitt

Kindle, Airedale Terrier, Susan M LeVasseur
Time Bandit, Border Collie, Annie Pyle

Gryff, Golden Retriever, Claudette Beaulieu
Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina Daniel

Zer, Golden Retriever, Grace Buzanoski
Kaikala, Doberman Pinscher, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Maddie, Irish Setter, Linda Klotzer

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Kola, German Shepherd Dog, Lynn Fichman
Brooklyn, Collie, Mary Valentine

16 #ofdogs 39
Cooper, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

Cash, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis
Noah, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Burek

Kraft, Rat Terrier, Lora Abbott

Levi, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene Branchaud
Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra Janssen
Morgan, Shetland Sheepdog, Rosemarie Olsen
Kolt, English Cocker Spaniel, Lisa Antonucci

Syn, Miniature American Shepherd, Morgan LaBelle
Boss, Shetland Sheepdog, John Nys

Tucker, Shetland Sheepdog, Eileen O'Donnell
Harry, Border Collie, Gina Palumbo

Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du Bay

Lynus, Border Collie, Arthur Selkin

Maya, Field Spaniel, Marie Gedney

Kestrel, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Tweed, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis
Coach, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Lambeau, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara Wierzbicki
Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'Brien

Fern, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Kermit, Miniature Poodle, Charlotte Mitchell

Corn, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16011
16010
16008
16007
16006
16004
16003
16064
16063
16043
16042
16041
16039
16038
16036

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12002
12060
12056
12032
12055
12030
12028
12027
12026
12025
12024
12023
12022
12021
12020
12018
12017
12016
12013
12012
12011
12010

12009
12008
12007
12005
12004

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Guy, English Cocker Spaniel, Fred Brazeil
Patrick, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Robin, Shetland Sheepdog, William Gore
Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Spry, Rat Terrier, Beth Szczygiel

Ella, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Caitlyn, Standard Poodle, Christine Scruggs
Winona, Golden Retriever, Christie McNamara
Brooke, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Hannah, Golden Retriever, Linda Holbrook
Andee, All American, Lisa Loomis

Busy Izzy, Boxer, Allison Vicuna

Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg

12 #ofdogs 37
Maddie, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West

Suzette, English Cocker Spaniel, Sarah Stuurman
Petey, English Cocker Spaniel, Beverly Isch
Rocko, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson

PeeAir, Papillon, Vicki. Weaver

Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes

Bella, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Callie, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Dabrowski
grACE, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt

Camber, Papillon, Heather Ciribassi

Rowan, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail Griffett
Angie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Wendy Doret
Peak, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine Schmidt
Chesney, Shetland Sheepdog, Guylaine Doyon
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Paisley, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Joker, Pomeranian, Sheilah Gibson

Zoe, Shetland Sheepdog, Michelle Trummer

Ella, Shetland Sheepdog, Loisann Huntley
Maybelline, Pug, Carol McGuiness

Peregrine, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa
Johnson

Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Riley, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

Layla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine Schmidt
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Tonka, Miniature American Shepherd, Sheilah Gibson

12003
12001
12053
12040
12039
12038
12037
12035
12034
12033

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8016
8036
8035
8034
8014
8013
8012
8011
8010
8008
8006
8005
8004
8003
8037
8033
8029
8028
8027
8026

8021
8020
8019

8018

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

4007
4006
4005
4004

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Winnie, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Johnson
Tony, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela Mannes
Campbell, Shetland Sheepdog, Suzanne Walsh

Pi, Miniature Poodle, Christie McNamara

Deuce, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Luf

Monty, Shetland Sheepdog, Judith Denberg

Tempo, Shetland Sheepdog, Shari King

Loki, Shetland Sheepdog, Margaret Howes

Mally, Shetland Sheepdog, Martha Davis

Bellarina, Shetland Sheepdog, Connie Packard
Kamedulski

8 #ofdogs 24

Ben, Border Terrier, Louise Traska

Spy, Russell Terrier, Lora Abbott

Eve, Silky Terrier, Christine Crocker

Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
Bones, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Ben Matlock, Australian Terrier, Nancy Wentworth
Molly, All American, Hannah Naiburg

Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly

Sassy, Scottish Terrier, Gary Lazarus

Jose, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter

Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol Donnelly
Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
Dusty, Miniature Poodle, Debbie West

Catcher, Schipperke, Marion Johnson

Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra Percenti

Juno, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Wendy Doret

Summer, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kristine
Schmidt

Reese, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Sally Myers
Morgan, Chinese Crested, Christina Potter

Leroy, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Pamela
Mannes

Cooper, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith

4 #ofdogs 6
Tally, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Fine
Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie Mandozzi
Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda Mandozzi
Diesel, Pug, Heather Ciribassi

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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Talcott Mountain Agility
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Judge:

Mary Mullen

4003 APB | ibby, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Wendy Doret
4001 APB Honey, Scottish Terrier, Tamara Lazarus
Judge: Mary Mullen

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height =
24043 OAJ
24041 OAJ
24040 OAJ
24039 oA
24034 OAJ
24003 OAJ
Jump Height =
20102 OAJ
20099 OAJ
20098 OAJ
20079 OAJ
20074 OAJ
20070 OAJ
20068 OAJ
20066 OAJ
20004 OAJ
20001 OAJ
20071 ouP
20053 P
Jump Height =
16048 oA
16047 OAJ
16046 OAJ
16068 P
16055 op
16049 P
16033 P
Jump Height =
12051 OAJ
12046 OAJ
12045 OAJ
Jump Height =
8001 OAJ

24 #ofdogs 6

Gus, All American, Christine Kallipolites
Pizazz, Weimaraner, Lorna Godsill

Beau, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Judith Lichtman
Bodhi, Boxer, Donna Boutillier

Owen, All American, Liz Scott

Kai, All American, Lynn Hettinger

20 #ofdogs 12
Mattie, Australian Shepherd, Beth Gereg

Rumor, Vizsla, Marissa D'Andrea

Brody, All American, Sheryl Nearine

Chant, Border Collie, Debra Percenti

Jinks, Australian Shepherd, Lizette Durrschmidt
Tuukka, Finnish Lapphund, Gail Collins

Ruby, Siberian Husky, Carol Benway

Georgia, Golden Retriever, Laurie Sullivan
Moose, Australian Shepherd, Jennifer Renauld
Charm, Border Collie, Dana Tucker

Zurri, Bernese Mountain Dog, Cheryl Brickach
Tor, Vizsla, Lynn Murray

16 #ofdogs 7

Player, Keeshonden, Marilyn Warren

Kora, Australian Cattle Dog, Scott Hinckley
Brooke, Border Collie, Deborah Salerno

Tela, All American, Julie Soucy

Merlin, Australian Shepherd, Donna Jean Maheux
Maya, Collie, Karin Sheehy

Andi, Labrador Retriever, Laura Bauver

12 #ofdogs 3
Sway-Z, Miniature Schnauzer, Robin Ohrt
Daphne, Boston Terrier, Misty Peterson

Tressa, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Gail Griffett

8 #ofdogs 1
Ronin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Leslie Meredith

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

24048 NAB
24044 NAJB
24042 NAJB
Jump Height =

20101 NAJA
20100 NAJA
20080 NAJB
20076 NAB
20075 NAJB
20073 NAJB
20077 NAJR
Jump Height =

16066 NAJA
16052 NAJB
16051 NAJB
16070 NAJP
16069 NAJR
16067 NAJP
16065 NAJR
16053 NAJP
Jump Height =

12057 NAJA
12049 NAJA
12059 NAJB
12050 NAJB
Jump Height =

8038 NAJA
8031 NAJB

24 #ofdogs 3
Splash, Flat Coated Retriever, Sally Nettleton Smilas

Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
Ritz, German Shepherd Dog, Linda Evangelisti

20 #ofdogs 7

Annie, Golden Retriever, Kristie Anderson
Jasper, All American, Ellen Davan

Fancy, Border Collie, Hannah Naiburg

Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James Jayko

Ninja, Australian Shepherd, Beth Ostrowski-Parks
Shine, Border Collie, Leslie Nelson

Snoopy, Briard, Janyce Selkin

16 #ofdogs 8
Willow, All American, Carolyn Ewers

Splash, Shetland Sheepdog, Sharon Fortune

Savvy, Miniature American Shepherd, Pamela O'Day
Cody, Border Collie, Carolyn Ewers

Zoe, Golden Retriever, Jan Anderson

Safari, Border Collie, Susan Hanson

Daisy, Australian Shepherd, Teresa Merisotis

Race, Australian Shepherd, Karen Pasquale

12 #ofdogs 4

Maddie, All American, Trish Roby
Boogie, Boston Terrier, Jerrilyn Walter
Mercedes, Papillon, Patricia Kimmel
Listo, Miniature Pinscher, Lynn Murray

8 #ofdogs 2
Rowan, Shetland Sheepdog, Heather Witt

Miranda, Papillon, Patricia Carlton

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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